Ritbenaming:
Datum:

Inrichter:

Marc Wauters Classic
zaterdag 1 augustus 2015

Uitslag

BERG-OP EVERSEL - HEUSDEN VZW

Stamnummer:

1507703

50

31971018

Vergunning Naam Voornaam

14486

14029

14913
14993

13450
15728
29555
15772
15655

13664
13659
13656

35324
29688
29664
16173

22620
29061
15247
14266

14582

28750
13538
16909
47340
40424
14371
16994
26722
26053
26111
34853
14444
31713
29628

14987
15233

MARIEN Fernand

DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD

DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD : 1

HEYLEN Jan

DE DIJLESPURTERS V.V. MECHELEN V.Z.W.

DE DIJLESPURTERS V.V. MECHELEN V.ZW. : 1

UYTDENHOUWEN Etienne
VERTEZ Raphael

DE DURMESPURTERS - LOKEREN
DE DURMESPURTERS - LOKEREN

DE DURMESPURTERS - LOKEREN : 2

BIJLOOS Denis
BREBELS Jozef
KEPPENS Roger
PAREDIS Georges
PINXTEN Henri

DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS

DE LINDETRAPPERS : 5

DASSEN Christiane
POLLERS Roger
WOUTERS Paul

DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER

DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER: 3

BOSMAN Bart
BOSMAN Emiel
GOOVAERTS Ronny
VERDONCK Willy

DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN
DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN
DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN
DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN

DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN : 4

DEPRE Gaston
DEPRE Rudi
PLUCIENICZAK Leon
VANBOSSUYT Albert

SWENNEN Guy

HAGELAND-HASPENGOUWSE WIELERCL.TIELT(B
HAGELAND-HASPENGOUWSE WIELERCL.TIELT(B
HAGELAND-HASPENGOUWSE WIELERCL.TIELT(B
HAGELAND-HASPENGOUWSE WIELERCL.TIELT(B
HAGELAND-HASPENGOUWSE WIELERCL.TIELT(B) : 4

HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN

HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN : 1

BOS Joseph
BROUNS Mathieu
CELEN Alfons
CEUSTERS Godelive
DEBEVERE Ann
FEYAERTS Danny
GOFFLO Jacky
HILLARY Robert
JANS Dominic
LUCAS Marc
REMELS Renée
VANCRAENENBROECK Willy
VEREPT Guy
VERTESSEN Denis

BOECKX Jozef
VOGELS Jozef

INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL

INDIVIDUEEL : 14

K. LIERSE B.C.
K. LIERSE B.C.

= = = =



Vergunning Naam Voornaam Clubnaam

36161

17150
17170

28539

13653
28444

30054
31619
30042

13493

158206
158251

136214

188403

171582

176501

163898
127089
108898
165691
145856
219573
206400
165692
189334
189335

168121
168120

150722
163690

16595

28522

15215
20157

K.LIERSEB.C.: 2

VANDEWALLE Mady K.W.C. SPORT NA ARBEID-GENT
K.W.C. SPORT NA ARBEID-GENT : 1
BEERTEN Romain K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VzZW
EGGERMONT Jan K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VzZW
K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW : 2
BREBELS Jean KON.W.C.PEERDER PEDAAL V.Z.W.
KON.W.C.PEERDER PEDAAL V.ZW. : 1
KIESEKOMS Danny KONINKLIJK LEUVEN SPORTIEF
KIESEKOMS Laurent KONINKLIJK LEUVEN SPORTIEF
KONINKLIJK LEUVEN SPORTIEF : 2
CLAES Jozef SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE
GOOSSENS Maurice SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE
NOUWEN Jacobus SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE
SC VERBROEDERING - KAULILLE: 3
VERHAEGEN Alfons VLIEGEND WIEL - AVERBODE
VLIEGEND WIEL - AVERBODE : 1
GEIJS LEENTJE VWB/ALERTBIKERS LUMMEN
VANDEKERCKHOVE SVEA VWB/ALERTBIKERS LUMMEN
VWB/ALERTBIKERS LUMMEN : 2
VANDEWEERD JAN VWB/CYCLO CLUB KESSEL-LO
VWB/CYCLO CLUB KESSEL-LO : 1
CAUBERGHE GEORGES VWB/FIETSCLUB CRISTAL ALKEN VZW
VWB/FIETSCLUB CRISTAL ALKEN VZW : 1
STESMANS KRISTOF VWB/KWADRO-INSAVER CYCLING TEAM
VWB/KWADRO-INSAVER CYCLING TEAM : 1
STERCKX BENNY VWB/WTC ANTWERPEN
VWB/WTC ANTWERPEN : 1
HERMANS NOL VWB/WTC LIMBURG
KENNES RUBEN VWB/WTC LIMBURG
OMBELETS ALICE VWB/WTC LIMBURG
RAITHEL ALFONS VWB/WTC LIMBURG
SWERTS KRISTIEN VWB/WTC LIMBURG
VANDEBROUCK HILDE VWB/WTC LIMBURG
VANENGELAND BART VWB/WTC LIMBURG
VANSPAUWEN CARINA VWB/WTC LIMBURG
VERBIEST ERIC VWB/WTC LIMBURG
VERCAMMEN HENRI VWB/WTC LIMBURG
VWB/WTC LIMBURG : 10
DEDECKER MARLEEN VWB/WTC SPORTVRIENDEN BOEKT-ZOLDER
SOREL ERIK VWB/WTC SPORTVRIENDEN BOEKT-ZOLDER
VWB/WTC SPORTVRIENDEN BOEKT-ZOLDER : 2
HILVEN RONALD VWB/WTC ZOLDER CENTRUM
VANHOUDT WILLY VWB/WTC ZOLDER CENTRUM
VWB/WTC ZOLDER CENTRUM : 2
CEUSTERMANS Ludovicus W.T.C. HAM
W.T.C. HAM : 1
BILLEN Ronny W.T.C. JONG EN FIT - KERMT
W.T.C. JONG EN FIT - KERMT : 1
KENENS Rene W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO
VAES Andreas W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO

W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO : 2



Vergunning Naam Voornaam Clubnaam

16907
17053

28472

13955

33492
14868
33468
14704
14682

28500
15255

17716

28595
28909
13913
34282
16827
33861
28416

18160

17877
13695
13713

14824

CLEEREN Maurice W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
PANIS Maurice W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS : 2
BIELEN Valere WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN
WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN : 1
DEDUYTSCHE Freddy WSC MERELBEKE VZW
WSC MERELBEKE VZW : 1
BERBEN Guido WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
MERLO Rudi WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
VANHEUSDEN Bart WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
VANHEUSDEN Guido WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
VANHEUSDEN Jozef WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM
WTC DE GRENSRIDDERS KOTEM : 5
DEKEYSER Raphaél WTC DE LANTERFANTERS
MEEUS PierrePhilip WTC DE LANTERFANTERS
WTC DE LANTERFANTERS : 2
EMMERS Jean WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN : 1
BOGAERT Geert WTC DESTELBERGEN SPORT
DEGREVE Jean WTC DESTELBERGEN SPORT
DELANDTSHEER Erik WTC DESTELBERGEN SPORT
DEMOL Veronique WTC DESTELBERGEN SPORT
POPPE Erik WTC DESTELBERGEN SPORT
VANDERSIJPT Christiane WTC DESTELBERGEN SPORT
VANSEVEREN Jerome WTC DESTELBERGEN SPORT
WTC DESTELBERGEN SPORT : 7
GEURTS Roger WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ‘77 - EISDEN
WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL 77 -EISDEN : 1
LENAERS Trudo WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
RENS Yvo WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
VOGELS Tony WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW

WTC SPORTIEF-AS VZW : 3

HAMERS Guillaume WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS
WTC TRIALTRAPPERS - MECHELEN A/D MAAS : 1

Totaal aantal deelnemers: 95



